
NPC WORLDWIDE PAN PACIFIC OKINAWA
OPEN 

August 2, 2025 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 7
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Fit Model - Beginner (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 1 Akarapa Ueatrakul 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#2. Women's Fit Model - Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Sakura Tanaka 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 6
2 1 Akarapa Ueatrakul 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 9

 
#3. Women's Fit Model - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 2 Sakura Tanaka 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 1 Akarapa Ueatrakul 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#4. Women's Bikini - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 3 Mirei Chibana 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
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#5. Women's Bikini - True Novice (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 12 Momo Shimamoto 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 14 Emiri Nako 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10
3 16 Kaede Sudo 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 15
4 7 Moe Gima 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 20
5 9 Ai Ishikawa 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 6 Paulina Enriquez 7 6 6 6 6 7 6 31
7 17 Kotono Tomimori 6 7 7 7 7 6 7 34
8 18 Tsukino Yamane 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 40
9 15 Sayaka Starr 9 10 10 10 9 10 9 48

10 4 Kaori Araki 10 11 9 11 10 9 10 50
11 13 Yui Morinaga 11 9 11 8 12 11 11 53
12 5 Dilia Dietrich 12 12 12 12 11 12 12 60
13 8 Anna Iguchi 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 65
14 10 Mari Izumi 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 70

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Beginner (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 6 Paulina Enriquez 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 19 Thom Bui Tei 2 2 3 3 2 3 2 12
3 21 Uchiyama Sayaka 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 13
4 15 Sayaka Starr 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 20 Juri Nagae 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Local (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 3 Mirei Chibana 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 7 Moe Gima 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 23 Hina Oshiro 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 18
4 24 Rina Matsuda 5 3 5 3 4 6 3 20
5 25 Yurina Togucih 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 23
6 16 Kaede Sudo 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 30

Page 2 of 16



 
#8. Women's Bikini - Novice (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 12 Momo Shimamoto 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 27 Anri Touma 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 23 Hina Oshiro 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 15
4 6 Paulina Enriquez 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 21
5 16 Kaede Sudo 5 6 6 6 4 5 5 27
6 25 Yurina Togucih 6 5 5 7 6 6 6 29
7 17 Kotono Tomimori 8 8 7 8 7 7 8 38
8 24 Rina Matsuda 7 7 10 3 10 8 7 39
9 26 Yukiko Kira 9 9 8 9 8 9 9 44

10 21 Uchiyama Sayaka 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 49
11 13 Yui Morinaga 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55
12 8 Anna Iguchi 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 60
13 20 Juri Nagae 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 65

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 30 Kana Momma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 18 Tsukino Yamane 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 28 Kazumi Harada 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#10. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 32 Miki Schmid 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 9 Ai Ishikawa 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 33 Miwa Shimada 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 15
4 21 Uchiyama Sayaka 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20
5 31 Lina Sakata 6 5 5 6 6 5 5 27
6 15 Sayaka Starr 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 28

 
#11. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 34 Maiko Ikemiyagi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 33 Miwa Shimada 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 4 Kaori Araki 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
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#12. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 35 Yoriko Miyagi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 36 Aiko Nakama 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10

 
#13. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 12 Momo Shimamoto 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 5
2 3 Mirei Chibana 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 10
3 37 Airi Hirota 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 15
4 30 Kana Momma 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20
5 23 Hina Oshiro 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 24 Rina Matsuda 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 30
7 34 Maiko Ikemiyagi 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 33 Miwa Shimada 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 9 Ai Ishikawa 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 45

10 6 Paulina Enriquez 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 50
11 18 Tsukino Yamane 11 11 12 11 11 12 11 56
12 31 Lina Sakata 12 12 11 12 12 11 12 59
13 15 Sayaka Starr 13 14 13 13 13 13 14 66
14 5 Dilia Dietrich 14 13 14 14 14 14 13 69

 
#14. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 14 Emiri Nako 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 6
2 7 Moe Gima 2 2 2 1 3 1 2 9
3 27 Anri Touma 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 16
4 32 Miki Schmid 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 19
5 25 Yurina Togucih 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 26 Yukiko Kira 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 10 Mari Izumi 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35

 
#15. Women's Wellness - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 39 Anyssa Ward 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 38 Koimi Yamada 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
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#16. Women's Figure - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 41 Makenzee Shirk 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 6
2 40 Laura Sanders 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 9

 
#17. Men's Physique - Teenage (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 42 Rinto Kadekaru 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#18. Men's Physique - Junior (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 47 Koya Nakamura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 50 Taiga Tamashiro 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 49 Keita Takagi 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 52 Ichiro Yozaki 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 46 Jun Nakamura 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 48 Hiro Nishida 6 7 6 6 6 7 6 31
7 43 Hayata Hanashiro 7 6 7 8 7 6 7 34
8 45 Mirei Miyagi 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 40
9 44 Rui Kakazu 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45
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#19. Men's Physique - True Novice A (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 61 Kazuki Nakama 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 70 Keisuke Uechi 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 62 Taiyo Nakama 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 15
4 50 Taiga Tamashiro 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20
5 67 Kouya Tamaki 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 26
6 55 Takeshi Ishikawa 6 5 6 5 7 7 6 30
7 63 Haruki Sakiyama 7 7 8 7 6 6 7 34
8 52 Ichiro Yozaki 8 8 7 8 8 8 8 40
9 56 Koudai Kakazu 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 45

10 71 Tatsuhiro Uera 11 11 10 11 10 10 11 53
11 69 Sasuke Tokumoto 10 10 11 12 12 11 10 54
12 59 Sho Kobashigawa 12 12 12 9 11 13 12 59
13 60 Yuya Komeyoshi 13 13 13 15 13 12 13 65
14 53 Morikazu Arakaki 14 14 15 14 14 15 14 71
15 48 Hiro Nishida 15 15 14 13 15 14 15 73
16 45 Mirei Miyagi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 54 Wataru Higa 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 57 Kai Kinjo 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 58 Keito Kinjo 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 64 Shinichiro Uehara 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 65 Fumito Taira 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 66 Takashi Heshiki 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 68 Yasuyuki Tamaki 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#20. Men's Physique - True Novice B (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 84 Kazuki Miyahira 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 90 Jyota Tokashiki 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 80 Ryo Matsuda 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 16
4 49 Keita Takagi 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 19
5 79 Masaki Tomimoto 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 75 Kenichi Takizawa 6 7 6 6 7 6 6 31
7 85 Kazuki Miyara 7 6 7 7 6 7 7 34
8 76 Kento Uehara 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 87 Oshiro Rei 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 46

10 77 Kenta Kohagura 9 10 11 11 10 11 9 51
11 86 Kyosuke Nishisato 11 11 10 10 11 10 11 53
12 99 Takafumi Matsuo 12 15 13 12 13 12 12 62
13 73 Hikari Oishi 13 12 12 14 12 13 13 63
14 72 Yuta Arakaki 14 16 14 15 14 15 14 72
15 91 Nagomi Yamamoto 15 14 15 13 15 14 15 73
16 74 Ko Hiraoka 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 78 Fuminori Kozaki 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 81 Eiji Matsushita 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 82 Shinpei Misato 16 13 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 83 Yuuto Miyagi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 88 Ryota Nishisato 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#21. Men's Physique - True Novice C (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 95 Masaya Hirabayashi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 109 Shion Yamauchi 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 92 Hiromu Arakaki 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 16
4 105 Yuto Oshiro 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 19
5 93 Yuuji Asano 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 102 Yoshitaka Nakamoto 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 107 Tatsuki Tamayose 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
8 100 Takaki Nagae 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 98 Kazuki Kaizoji 9 9 10 9 10 9 9 46

10 106 Masaharu Shingaki 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 49
11 111 Kazuki Yano 12 11 11 11 11 11 12 56
12 97 Yuji Hokama 11 12 12 13 13 12 11 60
13 110 Kazuki Yanagisawa 14 13 14 12 12 13 14 66
14 108 Nagahiro Tomimoto 13 15 13 14 14 15 13 69
15 101 Kai Nakaima 15 14 15 16 16 14 15 75
16 94 Ryo Fukuda 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 96 Kazuta Hiyane 16 16 16 15 16 16 16 80
16 104 Fumito Okuno 16 16 16 16 15 16 16 80
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#22. Men's Physique - Beginner (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 95 Masaya Hirabayashi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 120 Yousuke Toubaru 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 117 Shunryu Nakamura 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 113 Masaki Iwayagano 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 55 Takeshi Ishikawa 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 25
6 118 Shinta Okoshi 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 30
7 114 Ryo Kawachi 7 7 7 5 7 8 7 35
8 87 Oshiro Rei 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40
9 106 Masaharu Shingaki 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 53 Morikazu Arakaki 10 10 12 10 10 11 10 51
11 111 Kazuki Yano 11 12 10 13 11 10 12 56
12 100 Takaki Nagae 12 11 13 11 12 12 11 58
13 112 Shin Abe 13 13 11 12 13 13 13 64
14 115 Satoru Kyan 14 14 14 14 14 15 14 70
15 119 Seiya Isikawa 15 15 15 15 15 14 15 75
16 78 Fuminori Kozaki 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 93 Yuuji Asano 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 116 Masafumi Ishimine 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 121 Lin Zhengzhong 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80

 
#23. Men's Physique - Local (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 109 Shion Yamauchi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 118 Shinta Okoshi 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 12
3 122 Ryusei Hidaka 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 13
4 58 Keito Kinjo 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20
5 123 Shun Uchima 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25
6 64 Shinichiro Uehara 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 54 Wataru Higa 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35
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#24. Men's Physique - Novice A (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 47 Koya Nakamura 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 61 Kazuki Nakama 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 129 Junto Sunagawa 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 70 Keisuke Uechi 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 127 Kondou Junpei 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 25
6 120 Yousuke Toubaru 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 126 Fuuta Irabe 7 6 7 5 7 7 7 34
8 67 Kouya Tamaki 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40
9 62 Taiyo Nakama 10 10 9 9 11 9 9 47

10 63 Haruki Sakiyama 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 49
11 124 Kaito Chida 11 11 11 11 9 11 11 55
12 130 Futoshi Sunakawa 12 13 12 12 12 12 12 60
13 133 Koudai Yoshino 13 12 13 13 13 13 13 65
14 59 Sho Kobashigawa 14 15 14 14 15 14 14 71
15 56 Koudai Kakazu 15 14 15 15 14 15 15 74
16 48 Hiro Nishida 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 60 Yuya Komeyoshi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 69 Sasuke Tokumoto 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 116 Masafumi Ishimine 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 125 Hitoshi Chinen 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 128 Kento Miyagi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 131 Tatsuro Chinen 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 132 Tsukasa Teruya 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 137 Shoichi Karimata 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#25. Men's Physique - Novice B (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 84 Kazuki Miyahira 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 90 Jyota Tokashiki 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 136 Yuta Kaneshima 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 16
4 135 Hikaru Higashinaka 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 19
5 139 Ryo Koizumi 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25
6 138 Sorata Koda 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 142 Higashionna Yuya 7 7 7 8 7 8 7 36
8 42 Rinto Kadekaru 8 8 8 7 8 7 8 39
9 79 Masaki Tomimoto 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 134 Hideshige Arakaki 10 10 10 11 10 10 10 50
11 118 Shinta Okoshi 12 12 11 13 12 11 11 58
12 122 Ryusei Hidaka 11 13 12 14 11 12 12 60
13 113 Masaki Iwayagano 13 15 13 12 13 13 13 65
14 85 Kazuki Miyara 16 11 15 10 14 15 15 70
15 86 Kyosuke Nishisato 14 14 14 15 15 14 14 71
16 46 Jun Nakamura 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 57 Kai Kinjo 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 73 Hikari Oishi 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 78 Fuminori Kozaki 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 82 Shinpei Misato 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 140 Koji Nishida 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 141 Shuhei Sakihama 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 143 Yuya Ooshiro 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#26. Men's Physique - Novice C (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 95 Masaya Hirabayashi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 146 Hiromu Kuniyoshi 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 149 Hayato Yoza 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 17
4 156 Yuya Tamaki 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 18
5 148 Kaito Yamamura 5 5 5 5 5 6 5 25
6 147 Chikara Tata 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 30
7 105 Yuto Oshiro 7 9 7 7 7 8 7 36
8 144 Taiki Goya 8 7 8 8 8 7 8 39
9 145 Takaaki Inoue 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 45

10 102 Yoshitaka Nakamoto 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50
11 112 Shin Abe 11 11 11 11 12 11 11 55
12 97 Yuji Hokama 12 12 12 12 11 12 12 60
13 101 Kai Nakaima 13 13 14 13 14 13 14 67
14 74 Ko Hiraoka 14 14 13 14 13 14 13 68

 
#27. Men's Physique - Novice D (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 154 Kyotaro Taira 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 155 Takashi Oshiro 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 114 Ryo Kawachi 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 157 Yuusuke Kugai 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 153 Masashi Nozaki 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 27
6 150 Taisuke Nezu 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 28
7 93 Yuuji Asano 7 7 7 7 8 8 7 36
8 107 Tatsuki Tamayose 8 8 8 8 7 7 8 39
9 152 Colin Irei 9 9 9 10 11 11 9 48

10 123 Shun Uchima 10 11 10 11 9 9 10 50
11 151 Nobuyuki Ikeguchi 11 12 11 12 10 10 11 55
12 98 Kazuki Kaizoji 12 10 12 9 12 12 12 58
13 94 Ryo Fukuda 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 65
14 44 Rui Kakazu 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 70
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#28. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 158 Kazuki Miyagi 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 144 Taiki Goya 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10
3 131 Tatsuro Chinen 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 16
4 108 Nagahiro Tomimoto 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 19

 
#29. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 130 Futoshi Sunakawa 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 140 Koji Nishida 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 10
3 65 Fumito Taira 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15
4 151 Nobuyuki Ikeguchi 5 5 4 6 5 5 4 24
5 121 Lin Zhengzhong 4 6 6 5 4 4 6 25
6 64 Shinichiro Uehara 6 4 5 4 6 6 5 26
7 159 Yuki Tatetsu 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35

 
#30. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 160 Sachio Nasukawa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 153 Masashi Nozaki 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 99 Takafumi Matsuo 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15

 
#31. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 100 Takaki Nagae 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 161 Percy Johnson 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 112 Shin Abe 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 15
4 162 Toshiyuki Nagasaki 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20
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#32. Men's Physique - Open Class A (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 164 Dai Ishigaki 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 167 Shotaro Miyagi 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 166 Kazuma Okura 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 15
4 135 Hikaru Higashinaka 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20
5 163 Ryusuke Nikawadori 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 27
6 165 Yuichi Matayoshi 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 28
7 139 Ryo Koizumi 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 35
8 134 Hideshige Arakaki 8 8 10 11 9 8 8 43
9 126 Fuuta Irabe 9 9 9 7 10 9 9 45

10 63 Haruki Sakiyama 10 10 8 9 8 10 10 47
11 124 Kaito Chida 11 12 12 14 11 11 11 57
12 160 Sachio Nasukawa 12 11 11 10 13 12 12 58
13 133 Koudai Yoshino 13 13 13 12 12 13 13 64
14 131 Tatsuro Chinen 14 14 14 13 14 14 14 70

 
#33. Men's Physique - Open Class B (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 169 Kota Miyazato 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 172 Shuta Sakihama 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 84 Kazuki Miyahira 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 16
4 175 Kaito Yonamine 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 19
5 168 Taiga Kinjo 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25
6 174 Hiroto Ura 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30
7 176 Ryoma Zayasu 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 35
8 173 Wataru Tamayose 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40
9 136 Yuta Kaneshima 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 45

10 156 Yuya Tamaki 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 50
11 149 Hayato Yoza 11 11 12 11 12 11 12 57
12 146 Hiromu Kuniyoshi 12 12 11 12 11 12 11 58
13 148 Kaito Yamamura 13 13 14 14 13 13 14 67
14 142 Higashionna Yuya 14 14 13 13 14 14 13 68
15 145 Takaaki Inoue 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 75
16 171 Haruto Nakamura 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
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#34. Men's Physique - Open Class C (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 181 Kan Akimoto 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 185 Yosuke Ito 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 10
3 178 Sean Ganeko 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 15
4 158 Kazuki Miyagi 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20
5 183 Yuuki Nishino 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 26
6 182 Hiroki Matayoshi 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 29
7 177 Chikashi Arakaki 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 35
8 184 Shohei Tsujino 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40
9 154 Kyotaro Taira 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 47

10 114 Ryo Kawachi 9 11 10 11 11 9 9 50
11 179 Ota Kaede 11 10 11 10 10 11 11 53
12 153 Masashi Nozaki 12 13 12 14 12 12 12 61
13 180 Masataka Kaminuma 13 12 14 12 14 14 13 66
14 155 Takashi Oshiro 14 15 13 13 13 13 14 67
15 161 Percy Johnson 15 16 15 16 15 15 15 76
16 107 Tatsuki Tamayose 16 14 16 15 16 16 16 79
16 98 Kazuki Kaizoji 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80
16 152 Colin Irei 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 80

 
#35. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 187 Rolan Tate 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 72 Yuta Arakaki 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 186 Ken Kawabata 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 16
4 188 Toshiyuki Yonashiro 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 19

 
#36. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 189 Craig Humble 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5

 
#37. Men's Classic Physique - Open (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 T
1 178 Sean Ganeko 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5
2 189 Craig Humble 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 177 Chikashi Arakaki 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15
4 191 Jacob Ward 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 21
5 190 Rinto Ushijima 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 24
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